TYPE
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 211
Features
The Stylelite is a low profile
contemporary design indirect
fluorescent luminaire. The Stylelite
is available in ten architectural design
perforations and utilizes energy

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TWC= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
I
Other shielding
perforation options
available, see
page 360
212 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
G
eneralIllum
ination
S
tyle
lite
S
T
Y
S
-I-1
0°
45°
90°270°
315°
135°
180°
225°
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
90 47.2 56.4 64.6 67.9 66.0
95 219 301 385 403 405
100 346 676 709 814 850
105 430 974 1187 1126 1107
110 489 1182 1616 1684 1650
115 581 1310 1873 2115 2186
120 655 1376 2114 2291 2341
125 742 1448 2147 2622 2676
130 814 1465 2184 2621 2814
135 887 1439 2241 2523 2667
140 959 1411 2240 2604 2662
145 1017 1373 2047 2573 2697
150 1074 1355 1842 2310 2486
155 1115 1328 1711 2050 2176
160 1145 1328 1569 1761 1894
165 1182 1259 1427 1613 1622
170 1149 1231 1341 1405 1443
175 1158 1225 1275 1276 1313
180 1233 1233 1233 1233 1233
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 86 86 86 86 73 73 73 73 50 50 50 28 28 28 9 9 9 0
1 78 74 71 68 67 64 61 59 43 42 40 25 24 23 8 7 7 0
2 71 65 60 56 60 55 51 48 38 35 33 22 20 19 7 6 6 0
3 65 57 51 46 55 49 44 40 33 30 28 19 17 16 6 5 5 0
4 59 50 43 38 50 43 37 33 29 26 23 17 15 14 5 5 4 0
5 54 44 37 33 46 38 32 28 26 22 20 15 13 12 4 4 3 0
6 49 39 33 28 42 34 28 24 23 20 17 13 11 10 4 3 3 0
7 45 35 29 24 38 30 25 21 21 17 15 12 10 8 3 3 2 0
8 42 32 25 21 35 27 22 18 19 15 13 11 9 7 3 3 2 0